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The place from Indianapolis offers 71 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of $13.8.
KFC in Indianapolis, IN offers classic American cuisine with an average rating of 2.6 stars. Stop by KFC between
10:30 AM and 10:00 PM to enjoy a delicious meal. To check availability or reserve a table, call (317) 783-3700.
Order your favorite dish from KFC through DoorDash for delivery. If you're looking for other restaurants with a
similar menu, try La Palapa or T-N-T Hot Dogs Mobile Catering. Share your dining experience by leaving a
review!.
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Salad

COLE SLAW

Dipping Sauces

KFC SAUCE $0.3

Skewers

THIGH $3.2

Deal - 50% Off 2Nd
Bucket

BUFFALO RANCH $0.3

Seafood Delights

POT PIE $5.4

Condiments
HONEY SAUCE $0.3

Cold Sandwich

CHICKEN LITTLE COMBO $6.9

Each Order Of Gourmet
Fries Includes 1 Dipping
Sauce

CLASSIC RANCH $0.3
Yakimono (Grilled)

WING $2.7
Bowls & Pot Pies

FAMOUS BOWL COMBO $7.5

Country Vegetables N'
Sides

WHOLE KERNEL CORN

Uncategorized

FAMOUS BOWL $5.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $2.0
MOUNTAIN DEW

Nuggets

8PC NUGGETS COMBO $9.0
12PC NUGGETS COMBO $11.0
Chicken Combos And
Platters

3PC TENDERS COMBO $8.4
5PC TENDERS COMBO $10.9

Popular Items

MAC CHEESE BOWL $6.3
MASHED POTATOES (NO GRAVY)

Ingredients Used

CHICKEN BREAST $3.7
BISCUIT $1.2
Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE

HONEY BBQ SAUCE $0.3

SECRET RECIPE FRIES
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Soft Drinks

PEPSI
LEMONADE
DR PEPPER

Main Course

8PC NUGGETS
12PC NUGGETS
36PC NUGGETS

Beverages
SWEET TEA

MOUNTAIN DEW SWEET LIGHTNING

DIET PEPSI

Chicken Combos
2PC CHICKEN COMBO
3PC CHICKEN COMBO
4PC CHICKEN COMBO

Tenders

8PC TENDERS ONLY
12PC TENDERS ONLY
16PC TENDERS ONLY
8PC TENDERS MEAL

Sauces

GRAVY

HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE
MASHED POTATOES GRAVY
HOT SAUCE

KETCHUP

$5.4
$7.5
$21.0

$10.1
$11.1
$13.0

$19.0
$26.0
$29.0
$26.0

$0.3

$0.3
$0.3

SPICY MAC CHEESE
BOWL COMBO

MAC CHEESE BOWL
COMBO

SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO
SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL

Sandwiches

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
NUGGETS BOX MEAL

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
NUGGETS BOX MEAL

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN LITTLE

Combo Meals

5PC NUGGETS KIDS' MEAL
3PC CHICKEN BIG BOX

8PC CHICKEN 8PC TENDERS FILL

UP

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

4PC TENDERS COMBO
5PC TENDERS BIG BOX

Family Meals

FREE BEVERAGE
BUCKET 16 PC.
CHICKEN MEAL

8PC CHICKEN ONLY

FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC.

CHICKEN MEAL

SPICY FAMOUS BOWL

$5.9

$9.0

$9.0

$6.9
$6.0

$9.1

$11.5

$11.5

$5.7
$5.9
$2.9

$5.2
$10.8

$32.0

$9.0

$9.5
$12.0

$48.0

$16.0

$36.0
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12PC CHICKEN ONLY $25.5 FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 16 PC. .
TENDERS MEAL :
16PC CHICKEN ONLY $31.0
FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC.
8PC CHICKEN MEAL $23.9 TENDERS MEAL $35.0

Kfc

903 E Hanna Av, 46227, Opening Hours:
Indianapolis, US, United States
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