





https://menuweb.menu 903 E Hanna Av, 46227, Indianapolis, US, United States +13177833700 - https://www.kfc.com



The place from Indianapolis offers **71** different **courses and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** for an average price of \$13.8. KFC in Indianapolis, IN offers classic American cuisine with an average rating of 2.6 stars. Stop by KFC between 10:30 AM and 10:00 PM to enjoy a delicious meal. To check availability or reserve a table, call (317) 783-3700. Order your favorite dish from KFC through DoorDash for delivery. If you're looking for other restaurants with a similar menu, try La Palapa or T-N-T Hot Dogs Mobile Catering. Share your dining experience by leaving a review!.



		,	* 1
Salad		Country Vegetables N	1
COLE SLAW		Sides	
Dipping Sauces		WHOLE KERNEL CORN	
KFC SAUCE	\$0.3	Uncategorized	
	,	FAMOUS BOWL	\$5.0
Skewers		PAMOOS BOWL	Ψ3.0
THIGH	\$3.2	Non Alcoholic Drinks	
Dool FOW Off ONL		BOTTLED WATER	\$2.0
Deal - 50% Off 2Nd Bucket		MOUNTAIN DEW	
BUFFALO RANCH	\$0.3	Nuggets	
		8PC NUGGETS COMBO	\$9.0
Seafood Delights		12PC NUGGETS COMBO	\$11.0
POT PIE	\$5.4		
		Chicken Combos And	
Condiments		Platters	
HONEY SAUCE	\$0.3	3PC TENDERS COMBO	\$8.4
Oold Conduish		5PC TENDERS COMBO	\$10.9
Cold Sandwich			
CHICKEN LITTLE COMBO	\$6.9	Popular Items	
Each Order Of Gourmet		MAC CHEESE BOWL	\$6.3
		MASHED POTATOES (NO GRAVY)	
Fries Includes 1 Dippir	ng		
Sauce		Ingredients Used	
CLASSIC RANCH	\$0.3	CHICKEN BREAST	\$3.7
\\.\.\.\.\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		BISCUIT	\$1.2
Yakimono (Grilled)		Oida Diabaa	
WING	\$2.7	Side Dishes	
Davila O Dat Dias		MAC CHEESE	
Bowls & Pot Pies		HONEY BBQ SAUCE	\$0.3
FAMOUS BOWL COMBO	\$7.5	SECRET RECIPE FRIES	



Soft Drinks		Bowls		
PEPSI		A IIII	SPICY FAMOUS BOWL	\$5.9
LEMONADE DR PEPPER			SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO	\$9.0
			MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO	\$9.0
Main Course		SPICY FAM	OUS BOWL COMBO	\$6.9
8PC NUGGETS	\$5.4	SPICY MAG	C CHEESE BOWL	\$6.0
12PC NUGGETS	\$7.5			
36PC NUGGETS	\$21.0	Sandw	riches	
Beverages		SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO		\$9.1
SWEET TEA MOUNTAIN DEW SWEET LIGHTNING DIET PEPSI		CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH NUGGETS BOX MEAL \$1		\$11.5
		SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH NUGGETS BOX MEAL		\$11.5
		CLASSIC C	CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.7
Chicken Combos		SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH		\$5.9
2PC CHICKEN COMBO	\$10.1	CHICKEN I	ITTLE	\$2.9
3PC CHICKEN COMBO	\$11.1			
4PC CHICKEN COMBO	\$13.0	Combo	o Meals	
Tenders		5PC NUGG	ETS KIDS' MEAL	\$5.2
		3PC CHICKEN BIG BOX		\$10.8
8PC TENDERS ONLY	\$19.0	8PC CHICKEN 8PC TENDERS FILL UP		\$32.0
12PC TENDERS ONLY	\$26.0		CHICKEN SANDWICH	
16PC TENDERS ONLY	\$29.0	COMBO	CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$9.0
8PC TENDERS MEAL	\$26.0	4PC TEND	ERS COMBO	\$9.5
Sauces		5PC TEND	ERS BIG BOX	\$12.0
GRAVY		Family	Meals	
HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE	\$0.3		FREE BEVERAGE	
MASHED POTATOES GRAVY			BUCKET 16 PC.	\$48.0
HOT SAUCE	\$0.3	AL.	CHICKEN MEAL	646
KETCHUP	\$0.3	EDEE DEL	8PC CHICKEN ONLY	\$16.0
		CHICKEN I	ERAGE BUCKET 12 PC. MEAL	\$36.0



12PC CHICKEN ONLY	\$25.5	FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 16 PC.	\$47.0
16PC CHICKEN ONLY	\$31.0	TENDERS MEAL	
8PC CHICKEN MEAL	\$23.9	FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC. TENDERS MEAL	\$35.0

Kfc

903 E Hanna Av, 46227, Indianapolis, US, United States **Opening Hours:**



Made with Menu